
Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

NORDLÖF, Johan

NORDLANDER, Tobias

2012-12-03 21:11:20Game No. 183

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-12-03 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

Djurgårdens IF - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

3 - 0 (0-0, 1-0, 2-0)

In Progress

19:03Start time:

End time:

Djurgårdens IF - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

229 -+

159 +-

2483 -+

1061 +-

1419 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

DIF AIS

Neutral zone

109 -+

159 -+

1583 -+

1424 -+

0 / 0%4 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF AIS

1824 +-

1024 -+

249 -+

249 +-

1524 +-

2483 -+

2261 -+

2483 -+

1561 -+

2424 -+

2483 +-

7 / 63,6% 4 / 36,4%

1st period Totals

AISDIF

14 /  70% 6 /  30%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

1061 -+

2218 +-

2446 +-

1046 +-

1083 +-

1018 +-

2483 -+

2483 +-

6 / 75%2 / 25%

DIF AIS

Neutral zone

2410 -+

2261 -+

1446 +-

249 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF AIS

149 -+

249 -+

249 -+

149 -+

4 / 100% 0 / 0%

2nd period Totals

AISDIF

8 /  50% 8 /  50%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

DIF

2461 -+

1483 -+

109 +-

149 +-

149 +-

1583 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

DIF AIS

Neutral zone

229 -+

1446 -+

1446 +-

109 -+

109 +-

109 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

DIF AIS

1583 -+

229 +-

1517 +-

229 +-

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

3rd period Totals

AISDIF

7 /  44% 9 /  56%
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2012-12-03 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

10 14 15 18 22 24No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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1
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0-1 0-00-11-0 1-0 1-024 5
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20%
2

40%

0-0 0-00-00-1 1-2 0-146 5
1
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0

0%
1
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0

0%

0-0 2-01-01-1 0-0 1-061 6
5

83%
1

17%
1
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3

50%
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8

73%
3

27%
1

9%
4

36%

Total 1 7811 10 5215
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3
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